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What 1s Thermal control of micro&nano satellite?

It is a technigue of keeping components
temperature in the allowable range.

Using ...

* Fortran program

* Thermal analysis software
[ Thermal Desktop |
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Previous study In past times,

We analyzed following
micro&nano satellite !
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What is a miniCAMUI project ?

It is a rocket development
of the students,
by the students,
for the student. ..
That s miniCAMUI,
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Histry of miniCAMUI project

20009 :

2010 :

20"
201
201
20"

AWN =

Initial launch
Development of separation mechanism
Successtul of communication

by Bluetooth

. Development of micromini motor
. Established launch technigque

. Roll control by rotating blades

. Gliding control by rotating blades
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2013 : Roll control of rotating blades

Please see a launch video...
video No.1
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Finally ...

hank you for your attention !

Finally, please see a promotional film of
MiniCAMUI 2014 ...
video No.”
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